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       IMPD North District Headquarters 
3120 East 30th Street 46218 

317-327-6100 

Commander Michael Wolley      Michael.Wolley3@indy.gov              327-6109  

Day Shift Captain Paul Ciesielski    Paul.Ciesielski@indy.gov   327-6111 

Neighborhood Impact Lieutenant    Gregory.Scott@indy.gov  327-6108 

Executive Officer Sergeant Grace Sibley   Grace.Sibley@indy.gov  327-6112   

Community Relations Sergeant Lindsey Terry  Lindsey.Terry@indy.gov  327-5999 

Community Relations Officer Michael Maxwell  Michael.MaxwellJr@indy.gov  327-6119 

Community Relations Officer Billy Murphy   Billy.Murphy@indy.gov       327-6168 

Community Relations Officer John Wall   John.Wall@indy.gov   327-7274 

Crime Watch Specialist, Gerardo Becerra   Gerardo.Becerra@indy.gov  327-3781 

North District Prosecutor, Robert Reel   Robert.Reel@indy.gov  327-6116 

North District Coordinator MCPO A.J. Deer   Anthony.Deer@indy.gov  327-6115 

911 Community Liaison, Diana Vanarsdall   Diana.Vanarsdall@indy.gov  327-4934 

Crisis Specialist, Mobile Crisis Team, Daniel Mooreland        Daniel.Mooreland@eskenazihealth.edu 327-2472 

Animal Control  http://www.indy.gov/eGov/City/dps/accd/Pages/home.aspx   327-1397 

To Report Suspected Illegal Narcotics Activity or Criminal Activity     262-TIPS  

Mayor’s Action Center (MAC)  http://maps.indy.gov/RequestIndy                    327-4622 or 327-4MAC 

 

 

 

2019 North District Task Force 
Schedule 

4180 N College Avenue 
(College Avenue Library Branch) 

 
 
 

                                                                      
Thursday February 7th 2019, 4:00pm 
Thursday April 4th 2019, 5:00pm 
No June Meeting 
Thursday August 1st 2019, 5:00pm 
Thursday October 3rd 2019, 5:00pm 
Thursday December 5th 2019, 5:00pm 
 
 

@NorthDistrictIMPD 

Police Officer Michael Maxwell 

@IMPDNorth 

@IMPDNorth 
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